COMBINING LUXURY
AND CONVENIENCE

Reliability Guaranteed.
You get all the benefits of manual

l F ET l M E dispensing without the worry of

GUARANTEE whether lyourdlspenser is working.
In fact, it's so reliable, performance
is guaranteed.

SMART DESIGN.
EXCEPTIONAL ENGINEERING.

e Durable construction

e Easy-to-load refills

e Features skylight with an extra large site window
e Optional key lock included

e ADA compliant one hand push operation

GOJO FMX-12" Dispensing System

GOJO foam soaps combine with the FMX dispenser to create a powerful
cleaning system. Air is infused into the soap as it’s dispensed, creating a rich,
luxurious lather. Add the benefits of PURELL® foam hand sanitizers and you

have a dispensing system for all hand hygiene needs.

GOJO SANITARY SEALED™ REFILLS
Safe:

The risk of contamination to the product is
reduced because it is factory sealed and includes
a fresh nozzle with each refill.

Smart:

The logical choice for helping prevent the spread
of germs.

Simple:

Virtually labor free; snap in a new refill in seconds.

BRAND®

GOjo PROVON

®



PRODUCT ORDER INFORMATION

GOJO DISPENSERS
GOJO® FMX-12™ Dispenser — Dove Gray

GOJO FMX-12 Dispenser — Black

GOJO FMX-12 CLEAN GENE™ Dispenser — Dove Gray
MICRELL® FMX-12 Dispenser — Dove Gray
GOJO REFILLS - FOAM

GOJO E1 Foam Handwash

GOJO E2 Foam Sanitizing Soap

GOJO Green Certified Foam Hand Cleaner

GOJO Green Certified Foam Hand, Hair & Body Wash
GOJO Luxury Foam Antibacterial Handwash

GOJO Luxury Foam Handwash

MICRELL Antibacterial Lotion Soap
PURELL DISPENSERS

PURELL® FMX-12 Dispenser — Dove Gray

PURELL REFILLS - FOAM

PURELL Advanced Instant Hand Sanitizer Foam

PURELL Advanced Green Certified Instant Hand Sanitizer Foam
PURELL Advanced Skin Nourishing Instant Hand Sanitizer Foam

PURELL Advanced E3 Rated Instant Hand Sanitizer Foam

PURELL REFILLS - GEL

ORDER NO.

5150-06
5155-06
5158-06
5170-06

1000 mL REFILL 1200 mL REFILL 1250 mL REFILL

5167-03

5164-03
5165-03
5163-03
5162-03
5161-03
5157-03

ORDER NO.
5120-06
1000 mL REFILL

1200 mL REFILL 1250 mL REFILL

5190-03 5192-03

5191-03

5199-03 5198-03

5193-03

1000 mL REFILL 1200 mL REFILL

PURELL Advanced Green Certified Instant Hand Sanitizer
PURELL Instant Hand Sanitizer VF481™
PROVON DISPENSERS

PROVON® FMX-12™ Dispenser — Dove Gray

PROVON FMX-12 CHG Dispenser — Dove Gray

PROVON REFILLS - FOAM

PROVON Foaming Antimicrobial Handwash with Moisturizers
PROVON Foaming Hair & Body Wash with Moisturizers

PROVON Foaming Handwash with Moisturizers

PROVON Foaming Medicated Handwash with Moisturizers and Triclosan
PROVON Green Certified Foam Hand Cleaner

PROVON REFILLS - LOTION SOAP

PROVON Antimicrobial Skin Cleanser with 2% Chlorhexidine
Gluconate (CHG)

GOJO Industries, Inc.

One GOJO Plaza, Suite 500

PO. Box 991 e Akron, OH 44309-0991

Tel: 1-330-255-6000 e Toll-free: 1-800-321-9647
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5091-03
6196-03

ORDER NO.
5160-06

5172-06

1000 mL REFILL 1200 mL REFILL 1250 mL REFILL

5186-03
5187-03
5185-03
5188-03
5182-03
1000 mL REFILL

1200 mL REFILL 1250 mL REFILL

5172-06

PRODUCT CERTIFIED L4
FOR REDUCED

USDA

CERTIFIED
BIOBASED
PRODUCT

ENVIRONMENTAL
IMPACT. VIEW SPECIFIC
ATTRIBUTES EVALUATED
ULCOMEL

UL 2784 Hand Cleaners o
UL 2783 Hand Sanitizers

The Global Leader in Hand Hygiene & Healthy Skin
www.G0JO.com
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