



Reliability Guaranteed.

You get all the benefits of manual dispensing without the worry of whether your dispenser is working. In fact, it's so reliable, performance is quaranteed

GOJO foam soaps combine with the FMX dispenser to create a powerful

cleaning system. Air is infused into the soap as it's dispensed, creating a rich, luxurious lather. Add the benefits of PURELL® foam hand sanitizers and you have a dispensing system for all hand hygiene needs.

SMART DESIGN. EXCEPTIONAL ENGINEERING.

- Durable construction
- Easy-to-load refills
- Features skylight with an extra large site window
- Optional key lock included
- ADA compliant one hand push operation

GOJO SANITARY SEALED™ REFILLS

Safe:

The risk of contamination to the product is reduced because it is factory sealed and includes a fresh nozzle with each refill.

Smart:

The logical choice for helping prevent the spread of germs.

Simple:

Virtually labor free; snap in a new refill in seconds.







PRODUCT ORDER INFORMATION

GOJO DISPENSERS		ORDER NO.	
GOJO® FMX-12™ Dispenser – Dove Gray		5150-06	
GOJO FMX-12 Dispenser – Black		5155-06	
GOJO FMX-12 CLEAN GENE™ Dispenser – Dove Gray		5158-06	
MICRELL® FMX-12 Dispenser – Dove Gray		5170-06	
GOJO REFILLS - FOAM	1000 mL REFILL	1200 mL REFILL	1250 mL REFILL
GOJO E1 Foam Handwash	_	_	5167-03
GOJO E2 Foam Sanitizing Soap	_	_	5164-03
GOJO Green Certified Foam Hand Cleaner	_	_	5165-03
GOJO Green Certified Foam Hand, Hair & Body Wash	_	_	5163-03
GOJO Luxury Foam Antibacterial Handwash	_	_	5162-03
GOJO Luxury Foam Handwash	_	_	5161-03
MICRELL Antibacterial Lotion Soap	_	_	5157-03
PURELL DISPENSERS		ORDER NO.	
PURELL® FMX-12 Dispenser – Dove Gray		5120-06	_
PURELL REFILLS - FOAM	1000 mL REFILL	1200 mL REFILL	1250 mL REFILL
PURELL Advanced Instant Hand Sanitizer Foam	5190-03	5192-03	_
PURELL Advanced Green Certified Instant Hand Sanitizer Foam	_	5191-03	_
PURELL Advanced Skin Nourishing Instant Hand Sanitizer Foam	5199-03	5198-03	_
PURELL Advanced E3 Rated Instant Hand Sanitizer Foam	_	5193-03	_
PURELL REFILLS - GEL	1000 mL REFILL	1200 mL REFILL	1250 mL REFILL
PURELL Advanced Green Certified Instant Hand Sanitizer	_	5091-03	_
PURELL Instant Hand Sanitizer VF481™	_	6196-03	_
PROVON DISPENSERS		ORDER NO.	
PROVON® FMX-12™ Dispenser – Dove Gray		5160-06	
PROVON FMX-12 CHG Dispenser – Dove Gray		5172-06	
PROVON REFILLS - FOAM	1000 mL REFILL	1200 mL REFILL	1250 mL REFILL
PROVON Foaming Antimicrobial Handwash with Moisturizers	_	_	5186-03
PROVON Foaming Hair & Body Wash with Moisturizers	_	_	5187-03
PROVON Foaming Handwash with Moisturizers	_	_	5185-03
PROVON Foaming Medicated Handwash with Moisturizers and Triclosan	_	_	5188-03
PROVON Green Certified Foam Hand Cleaner	_	_	5182-03
PROVON REFILLS - LOTION SOAP	1000 mL REFILL	1200 mL REFILL	1250 mL REFILL
PROVON Antimicrobial Skin Cleanser with 2% Chlorhexidine Gluconate (CHG)	_	5172-06	_







GOJO Industries, Inc.
One GOJO Plaza, Suite 500
P.O. Box 991 • Akron, OH 44309-0991
Tel: 1-330-255-6000 • Toll-free: 1-800-321-9647
Fax: 1-800-FAX-GOJO

The Global Leader in Hand Hygiene & Healthy Skin www.GOJO.com